Jan 28

Jan 31

Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 13

Feb 17

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 28

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

2022/2023
Cy Ridge HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Cypress Ridge

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

9:25 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Opponent

vs Porter

vs College Station
@ Humble

@ Cy-Springs

vs South Houston
vs Cy-Falls

vs Northbrook

vs Houston Heights

@ Spring Woods

@ Tournament

@ Tournament

@ Tournament

vs Jersey Village

vs Memorial

@ Stratford

vs Cy Fair

@ Cy Creek

@ Northbrook

vs Spring Woods

@ Jersey Village

@ Memorial

vs Stratford

Location

Cy-Ridge Softball Field

Cy-Ridge Softball Field

Humble HS

Cy-Springs HS

Cy-Ridge Softball Field

Cy-Ridge Softball Field

Cy-Ridge Softball Field

Cy-Ridge Softball Field

Cypress Lakes HS

Cypress Woods HS

Cy-Falls HS

Cy-Ridge Softball Field

Cy-Ridge Softball Field

Stratford High School

Cy-Ridge Softball Field

Cy-Creek HS

North Brook HS

Cy-Ridge Softball Field

Jersey Village HS

Memorial HS

Cy-Ridge Softball Field

Special Notes

Tri-Scrimmage

Non-District Game

Non-District Game




Apr 18

Apr 21

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

@ Cy Fair

vs Cy Creek

Cy-Fair HS

Cy-Ridge Softball Field




