

Cy Ridge HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Cypress Ridge

2022/2023

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 28	11:00 AM	vs Porter	Cy-Ridge Softball Field	
Jan 31	6:00 PM	vs College Station	Cy-Ridge Softball Field	
Feb 4	9:25 AM	@ Humble	Humble HS	Tri-Scrimmage
Feb 7	6:00 PM	@ Cy-Springs	Cy-Springs HS	
Feb 13	6:00 PM	vs South Houston	Cy-Ridge Softball Field	Non-District Game
Feb 17	6:00 PM	vs Cy-Falls	Cy-Ridge Softball Field	Non-District Game
Feb 21	6:00 PM	vs Northbrook	Cy-Ridge Softball Field	
Feb 24	6:00 PM	vs Houston Heights	Cy-Ridge Softball Field	
Feb 28	6:00 PM	@ Spring Woods		
Mar 2	3:00 PM	@ Tournament	Cypress Lakes HS	
Mar 3	1:00 PM	@ Tournament	Cypress Woods HS	
Mar 4	1:00 PM	@ Tournament	Cy-Falls HS	
Mar 7	6:00 PM	vs Jersey Village	Cy-Ridge Softball Field	
Mar 10	6:00 PM	vs Memorial	Cy-Ridge Softball Field	
Mar 21	6:00 PM	@ Stratford	Stratford High School	
Mar 24	6:00 PM	vs Cy Fair	Cy-Ridge Softball Field	
Mar 28	6:00 PM	@ Cy Creek	Cy-Creek HS	
Mar 31	6:00 PM	@ Northbrook	North Brook HS	
Apr 4	6:00 PM	vs Spring Woods	Cy-Ridge Softball Field	
Apr 6	6:00 PM	@ Jersey Village	Jersey Village HS	
Apr 11	6:00 PM	@ Memorial	Memorial HS	
Apr 14	6:00 PM	vs Stratford	Cy-Ridge Softball Field	

Apr 18	6:00 PM	@ Cy Fair	Cy-Fair HS
Apr 21	6:00 PM	vs Cy Creek	Cy-Ridge Softball Field